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Light is OSRAM

1/3/2017

OS-PD-2017-003

Last order: -

Last delivery: -

Reason:

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

GW RAHJB1.CM-OIO-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A6038 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHJB6.CM-OHT-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2151 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHJB1.EM-OJE-27S3-T01-LM Q65111A6037 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIG-27S3-T01-LM Q65112A2163 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHJB1.EM-OJH-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A6036 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIK-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2162 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHJB1.EM-OJL-35S3-T01-LM Q65111A6035 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIM-35S3-T01-LM Q65112A2160 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHJB1.EM-OJO-40S3-T01-LM Q65111A6034 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHJB6.EM-OJA-40S3-T01-LM Q65112A2161 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHLB1.CM-OJT-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A6040 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHLB6.CM-OJD-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2166 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHLB1.EM-OKC-27S3-T01-LM Q65111A4683 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJM-27S3-T01-LM Q65112A2157 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHLB1.EM-OKF-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A4682 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJP-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2158 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHLB1.EM-OKH-35S3-T01-LM Q65111A4681 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJS-35S3-T01-LM Q65112A2159 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHLB1.EM-OKJ-40S3-T01-LM Q65111A4680 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJU-40S3-T01-LM Q65112A2165 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHNB1.CM-OKN-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A6033 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHNB6.CM-OKH-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2152 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHNB1.EM-OLG-30S3-T01-LM Q65111A5814 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLF-30S3-T01-LM Q65112A2154 LED SOLERIQ S 19

GW RAHNB1.EM-OLJ-35S3-T01-LM Q65111A5813 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLI-35S3-T01-LM Q65112A2155 LED SOLERIQ S 19

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

End of Product Lifecycle, no more order from customer, OSRAM DS. Replaced with ELKOS DC Z6.
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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

GW RAHNB1.EM-OLL-40S3-T01-LM Q65111A5812 LED SOLERIQ S 19 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLK-40S3-T01-LM Q65112A2156 LED SOLERIQ S 19
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-003

Name: End of Product Lifecycle, no more order from customer, OSRAM DS. Replaced with ELKOS DC Z6.

Release Date: 1/3/2017

Last Order: 1/3/2017

Last Delivery: 1/3/2017

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A6038 GW RAHJB1.CM-OIO-30S3-LM Q65112A2151 GW RAHJB6.CM-OHT-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHJB6.CM-OHT-30S3-LMGW RAHJB1.CM-OIO-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHJB1 GW RAHJB6

Q65111A6034 GW RAHJB1.EM-OJO-40S3-LM Q65112A2161 GW RAHJB6.EM-OJA-40S3-T01-LM GW RAHJB6.EM-OJA-40S3-LMGW RAHJB1.EM-OJO-40S3-T01-LMGW RAHJB1 GW RAHJB6

Q65111A6035 GW RAHJB1.EM-OJL-35S3-LM Q65112A2160 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIM-35S3-T01-LM GW RAHJB6.EM-OIM-35S3-LMGW RAHJB1.EM-OJL-35S3-T01-LMGW RAHJB1 GW RAHJB6

Q65111A6036 GW RAHJB1.EM-OJH-30S3-LM Q65112A2162 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIK-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHJB6.EM-OIK-30S3-LMGW RAHJB1.EM-OJH-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHJB1 GW RAHJB6

Q65111A6037 GW RAHJB1.EM-OJE-27S3-LM Q65112A2163 GW RAHJB6.EM-OIG-27S3-T01-LM GW RAHJB6.EM-OIG-27S3-LMGW RAHJB1.EM-OJE-27S3-T01-LMGW RAHJB1 GW RAHJB6

Q65111A6040 GW RAHLB1.CM-OJT-30S3-LM Q65112A2166 GW RAHLB6.CM-OJD-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHLB6.CM-OJD-30S3-LMGW RAHLB1.CM-OJT-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHLB1 GW RAHLB6

Q65111A4680 GW RAHLB1.EM-OKJ-40S3 Q65112A2165 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJU-40S3-T01-LM GW RAHLB6.EM-OJU-40S3-LMGW RAHLB1.EM-OKJ-40S3-T01-LMGW RAHLB1 GW RAHLB6

Q65111A4681 GW RAHLB1.EM-OKH-35S3 Q65112A2159 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJS-35S3-T01-LM GW RAHLB6.EM-OJS-35S3-LMGW RAHLB1.EM-OKH-35S3-T01-LMGW RAHLB1 GW RAHLB6

Q65111A4682 GW RAHLB1.EM-OKF-30S3 Q65112A2158 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJP-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHLB6.EM-OJP-30S3-LMGW RAHLB1.EM-OKF-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHLB1 GW RAHLB6

Q65111A4683 GW RAHLB1.EM-OKC-27S3 Q65112A2157 GW RAHLB6.EM-OJM-27S3-T01-LM GW RAHLB6.EM-OJM-27S3-LMGW RAHLB1.EM-OKC-27S3-T01-LMGW RAHLB1 GW RAHLB6

Q65111A6033 GW RAHNB1.CM-OKN-30S3-LM Q65112A2152 GW RAHNB6.CM-OKH-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHNB6.CM-OKH-30S3-LMGW RAHNB1.CM-OKN-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHNB1 GW RAHNB6

Q65111A5812 GW RAHNB1.EM-OLR-40S3-LM Q65112A2156 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLK-40S3-T01-LM GW RAHNB6.EM-OLK-40S3-LMGW RAHNB1.EM-OLL-40S3-T01-LMGW RAHNB1 GW RAHNB6

Q65111A5813 GW RAHNB1.EM-OLP-35S3-LM Q65112A2155 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLI-35S3-T01-LM GW RAHNB6.EM-OLI-35S3-LMGW RAHNB1.EM-OLJ-35S3-T01-LMGW RAHNB1 GW RAHNB6

Q65111A5814 GW RAHNB1.EM-OLM-30S3-LM Q65112A2154 GW RAHNB6.EM-OLF-30S3-T01-LM GW RAHNB6.EM-OLF-30S3-LMGW RAHNB1.EM-OLG-30S3-T01-LMGW RAHNB1 GW RAHNB6
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